
From: CARLUZ TOYLO cal > 
To:

Subject: Re: Painting of the Clouds 
Date: Mon, 05 Mar 2018 20:41:18 +0000 

Ok thank you 

Carluz & Arline Toylo 
358 EL Brillo Way 
Palm Beach , FL 33480 

> On Mar 5, 2018, at 15:34, wrote: 

> ok_ got it_I'll ask what he thought of it...thanks 

>> On Mar 5, 2018, at 3:32 PM, CARLUZ TOYLO < wrote: 
>> 
>> Yes i think that was it, in rolled ups box , He opened that and place it to living room 
floor 
>> 
>> Carluz & Arline Toylo 
>> 358 EL Brillo Way 
>> Palm Beach , FL 33480 
>> 
>>> On Mar 5, 2018, at 15:30, wrote: 
>>> 
>>> it would have arrived via UPS around Feb. 6th 
>>> 
>>>> On Mar 5, 2018, at 3:15 PM, CARLUZ TOYLO < > wrote: 
>>>> 
>>>> How big was this? What we have here in the floor is like 72 inches x 56 inch something 
,am not sure if this is the painting , it looks like a blow up picture of clouds. 
>>>> 
>>>> Carluz & Arline Toylo 
>>>> 358 EL Brillo Way 
>>>> Palm Beach , FL 33480 
>>>> 
>>>>> On Mar 5, 2018, at 15:11, > wrote: 
>>>>> 
>>>>> ah_ok_so it is not even out of the box yet? or it is still rolled up...? in other words, 
you have not even seen it? wondering if the painter did a good job or not... 
>>>>> 
>>>>>> On Mar 5, 2018, at 2:34 PM, CARLUZ TOYLO < > wrote: 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> Hi 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» I think if am not mistaken is still looking for a frame, it sits in the floor 
in the foyer, thank you 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> Carluz & Arline Toylo 
>>>>>> 358 EL Brillo Way 
>>>>>> Palm Beach , FL 33480 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> On Mar 5, 2018, at 13:16, wrote: 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> Hi Carluz and Renato...we had a painting shipped of clouds to the PB house...I am so 
curious...did Jeffrey like this painting? Did he have you hang it up as of yet? Can you take 
a picture of it if it is hanging? I had it painted for him with a company he may want to use 
again...I would like to keep in my records...Thanks, 
>>>>> 
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